

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6437/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/2006 in CMWP No.16553/2006 & RAWP No.91154/2006 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CHHABILE @ RAM NEWAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 19/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Pandey, Adv.
for Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Process fee be paid within two weeks.

Issue notice at the earliest.

List the matter on 13th December, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar